Host: Fort Wayne South Side

Certified By: Vincent Quinones at 2/24/2026 8:51P ET

Location: Fort Wayne South Side

Date: 2/24/2026 at 6:00pm

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Mason Lawson
Kirby Danglade
Damon Light
Logan Whitacre
Alrik mansberger
Brian Vandall
Nicholas Radcliff
Ty Filkovski
Samuel White
Zachary Cormany
Noah Keyes

Beck Bennett
Benjamin Peterson
Jacob Brandenburg
Charles Donahue
Drew Wetzel

Tyko Holowell
Kamarion Ayers
Malachi Burton

Asa Agostini

Fishers

Fishers

Adams Central
Bellmont

Carmel

Western

Pendleton Heights
Yorktown

Fort Wayne Snider
Fort Wayne Snider
Western

Western

Norwell

Lafayette Jefferson
Zionsville

Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Muncie Central

McCutcheon

Harrison (West Lafayette)

Fort Wayne Snider

Judges: 7

Dives: 11
Divers: 20

524.10
495.65
382.60
354.15
354.05
342.95
335.35
327.00
315.00
294.20
284.95
283.35
205.20
198.60
193.10
186.80
185.10
172.95
166.95

148.90



