



Host: Fort Wayne South Side

Certified By: Vincent Quinones at 2/24/2026 8:51P ET

Location: Fort Wayne South Side

Date: 2/24/2026 at 6:00pm

Judges: 7

Dives: 11

Divers: 20

PLACE	DIVER	SCHOOL	SCORE
1	Mason Lawson	Fishers	524.10
2	Kirby Danglade	Fishers	495.65
3	Damon Light	Adams Central	382.60
4	Logan Whitacre	Bellmont	354.15
5	Alrik mansberger	Carmel	354.05
6	Brian Vandall	Western	342.95
7	Nicholas Radcliff	Pendleton Heights	335.35
8	Ty Filkovski	Yorktown	327.00
9	Samuel White	Fort Wayne Snider	315.00
10	Zachary Cormany	Fort Wayne Snider	294.20
11	Noah Keyes	Western	284.95
12	Beck Bennett	Western	283.35
13	Benjamin Peterson	Norwell	205.20
14	Jacob Brandenburg	Lafayette Jefferson	198.60
15	Charles Donahue	Zionsville	193.10
16	Drew Wetzel	Carroll (Fort Wayne)	186.80
17	Tyko Holowell	Muncie Central	185.10
18	Kamarion Ayers	McCutcheon	172.95
19	Malachi Burton	Harrison (West Lafayette)	166.95
20	Asa Agostini	Fort Wayne Snider	148.90